DATE
3-8

1973 INDEX OF PRESENTATIONS MADE IN
SENATE COMMITTEE ON HEALTH, WELFARE AND STATE INSTITUTIONS

PRESENTATION
Discussion of California's Lanterman-Petris-Short Act re Involuntary Civil Committment of
Individuals to Mental Health Institutions



Revised 7-2015

1973 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE
COMMITTEE ON HEALTH, WELFARE AND STATE

INSTITUTIONS
BILL NUMBER SENATE COMMITTEE
A.B. 116 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-21; 3-26; 3-28
A.B.119 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-21
A.B. 127 Federal, State and Local Governments 1-31 jt

Judiciary 4-10
Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-18

A.B.179 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-5

A.B. 180 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-14; 3-23
Finance 3-2; 3-5 am

A.B.181 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-14
A.B. 183 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-14
A.B. 184 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-14; 2-21; 2-28
A.B. 187 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-6
A.B.213 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-14
A.B. 239 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-16; 4-18
A.B. 260 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-2
Finance 4-13
A.B. 278 Commerce and Labor 3-15

Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-6



A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

282

287

309

361

363

365

373

386

390

394

405

429

484

492

493

511

546

578

584

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-5; 4-10 jt; 4-13; 4-14; 4-18

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

3-24 jt sub

3-24 jt sub; 3-28; 4-9; 4-11

3-23; 3-28

4-4

3-14

3-7; 3-30

4-4; 4-6

3-30

4-4

3-14

3-24 jt sub

3-24 jt sub

4-11

4-4

4-6

3-24 jt sub



A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

592

596

645

673

714

724

741

754

761

776

789

806

870

883

891

959

ACR.6

A.CR. 43

AJ.R. 28

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Judiciary 3-23
Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

3-24 jt sub; 4-6; 4-9

3-24 jt sub

3-24 jt sub

3-26

3-24 jt sub

4-6

3-24 jt sub

3-24 jt sub; 4-11

4-6

4-16

4-6

4-24

4-18

4-16

4-18

4-18; 4-24

3-24 jt sub; 3-28

4-13

4-13



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

67

68

69

94

96

97

98

99

119

189

190

191

192

193

241

248

250

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 2-23 pm; 4-9

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 2-27; 3-2; 3-26

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

1-31

1-31; 2-28

1-31

1-31; 2-28

1-31

1-31; 2-28

1-31

1-31

2-14; 2-21

2-14; 3-14

2-16; 2-21

2-16; 2-21

2-14; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14

2-14

Ecology and Public Resources 2-28; 3-15

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-2

4-6

2-28; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14, 3-16; 3-28

3-12; 3-21



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B. 437

257

271

274

311

331

335

336

365

366

384

420

421

424

425

426

435

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Judiciary 3-23

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-11 am

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-9

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-11 am

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-11 am

2-26; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14

2-26; 3-7; 3-12; 3-30; 4-9; 4-16

3-5; 3-12; 3-14; 3-16

3-28

3-21; 3-23

3-28; 4-9

3-24 jt sub; 4-2; 4-4; 4-6

3-12; 3-21; 3-30

3-19

3-24 jt sub; 4-6; 4-9; 4-18

3-24 jt sub; 4-2

3-24 jt sub; 4-2; 4-9

3-23; 3-24 jt sub; 4-2

3-23; 4-6

3-23; 4-9



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

438

443

448

454

468

485

486

488

492

502

504

511

522

526

531

556

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-14

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Ecology and Public Resources 4-4

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

3-21; 4-9

3-24 jt sub; 4-2

3-19; 3-26

3-30

3-21

4-2

3-30

3-21

Federal, State and Local Governments 4-6; 4-9

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-5

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-5;4-10jt

Health, Welfare and State Institutions
Finance 4-12jt

3-26

3-23; 3-28; 3-30

4-9

4-4

4-4



S.B. 558 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9

S.B. 588 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9

S.B. 592 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-6
Federal, State and Local Governments 4-12
Judiciary 4-18

S.B. 615 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9

S.B. 616 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9; 4-11
S.C.R. 24 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-11; 4-13
SJ.R. 12 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-28; 3-16

SJ.R. 16 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-5



