## 1973 INDEX OF PRESENTATIONS MADE IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON HEALTH, WELFARE AND STATE INSTITUTIONS

DATE **PRESENTATION** 

3-8 Discussion of California's Lanterman-Petris-Short Act re Involuntary Civil Committment of Individuals to Mental Health Institutions

## 1973 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN SENATE COMMITTEE ON HEALTH, WELFARE AND STATE INSTITUTIONS

BILL NUMBER	SENATE COMMITTEE
A.B. 116	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-21; 3-26; 3-28
A.B. 119	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-21
A.B. 127	Federal, State and Local Governments 1-31 jt Judiciary 4-10 Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-18
A.B. 179	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-5
A.B. 180	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> 2-14; 3-23 Finance 3-2; 3-5 am
A.B. 181	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-14
A.B. 183	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-14
A.B. 184	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-14; 2-21; 2-28
A.B. 187	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-6
A.B. 213	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-14
A.B. 239	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-16; 4-18
A.B. 260	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> 4-2 Finance 4-13
A.B. 278	Commerce and Labor 3-15  Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-6

A.B. 282	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 287	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub; 3-28; 4-9; 4-11
A.B. 309	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-23; 3-28
A.B. 361	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4
A.B. 363	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-14
A.B. 365	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-7; 3-30
A.B. 373	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4; 4-6
A.B. 386	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-30
A.B. 390	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4
A.B. 394	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
A.B. 405	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> Finance 4-5; 4-10 jt; 4-13; 4-14; 4-18	4-2
A.B. 429	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-14
A.B. 484	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-9
A.B. 492	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 493	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 511	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-11
A.B. 546	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4
A.B. 578	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
A.B. 584	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub

A.B. 592	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub; 4-6; 4-9
A.B. 596	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 645	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 673	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-26
A.B. 714	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 724	Judiciary 3-23 Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
A.B. 741	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub
A.B. 754	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub; 4-11
A.B. 761	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
A.B. 776	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-16
A.B. 789	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
A.B. 806	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-24
A.B. 870	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-18
A.B. 883	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-16
A.B. 891	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-18
A.B. 959	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-18; 4-24
A.C.R. 6	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub; 3-28
A.C.R. 43	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-13
A.J.R. 28	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-13

S.B. 67	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31
S.B. 68	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31; 2-28
S.B. 69	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31
S.B. 94	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31; 2-28
S.B. 96	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31
S.B. 97	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 2-23 pm; 4-9	1-31; 2-28
S.B. 98	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31
S.B. 99	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	1-31
S.B. 119	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 2-27; 3-2; 3-26	2-14; 2-21
S.B. 189	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-14; 3-14
S.B. 190	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-16; 2-21
S.B. 191	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-16; 2-21
S.B. 192	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-14; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14
S.B. 193	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-14
S.B. 241	Ecology and Public Resources 2-28; 3- Health, Welfare and State Institutions	
S.B. 248	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-28; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14; 3-16; 3-28
S.B. 250	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 4-2	3-12; 3-21

S.B. 257	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-26; 3-7; 3-12; 3-14
S.B. 271	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Judiciary 3-23	3-7
S.B. 274	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	2-26; 3-7; 3-12; 3-30; 4-9; 4-16
S.B. 311	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-5; 3-12; 3-14; 3-16
S.B. 331	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-5
S.B. 335	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-28
S.B. 336	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-21; 3-23
S.B. 365	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-28; 4-9
S.B. 366	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 4-11 am	3-24 jt sub; 4-2; 4-4; 4-6
S.B. 384	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-12; 3-21; 3-30
S.B. 420	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-19
S.B. 421	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-24 jt sub; 4-6; 4-9; 4-18
S.B. 424	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> Finance 4-9	3-24 jt sub; 4-2
S.B. 425	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> Finance 4-11 am	3-24 jt sub; 4-2; 4-9
S.B. 426	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-23; 3-24 jt sub; 4-2
S.B. 435	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-23; 4-6
S.B. 437	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> Finance 4-11 am	3-23; 4-9

S.B. 438	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-21; 4-9
S.B. 443	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 4-14	3-24 jt sub; 4-2
S.B. 448	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-19; 3-26
S.B. 454	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-30
S.B. 468	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4
S.B. 485	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-6
S.B. 486	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-21
S.B. 488	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Ecology and Public Resources 4-4	4-2
S.B. 492	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-30
S.B. 502	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Federal, State and Local Governments	
S.B. 504	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 4-5	3-26
S.B. 511	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	3-23; 3-28; 3-30
S.B. 522	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-9
S.B. 526	Health, Welfare and State Institutions	4-4
S.B. 531	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> Finance 4-5; 4-10 jt	4-4
S.B. 556	Health, Welfare and State Institutions Finance 4-12 jt	4-9

S.B. 558	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9
S.B. 588	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9
S.B. 592	<b>Health, Welfare and State Institutions</b> 4-6 Federal, State and Local Governments 4-12 Judiciary 4-18
S.B. 615	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9
S.B. 616	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-9; 4-11
S.C.R. 24	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 4-11; 4-13
S.J.R. 12	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 2-28; 3-16
S.J.R. 16	Health, Welfare and State Institutions 3-5